2014 Girls Gymnastics Sectionals

Sectional and Post-Sectional Results

1t Lancaster
2 Will. South
3 Hamburg

4" Frontier

All — Around:

1 Courtney Bondanza

2" Zoe Kyriakopoulos
3 Mackenzie Donner

Vault:
1 Rachel Filipski
2" Courtney Bondanza

3™ Mackenzie Donner
Beam:
1 Courtney Bondanza

2nd Michaela Kacmarski
3 Kathryn Dehlinger

110.50
108.725
103.625
103.25

Lancaster
Will. South
Lancaster

Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster

Lancaster
Frontier
Hamburg

37.525
36.50
36.425

9.70
9.65
9.55

9.35
9.15
9.125

Division 1 Champions - Lancaster

Division 2 Champions — Orchard Park

Bars:

1%' Courtney Bondanza
2" Rebecca Obrachta
3" Samantha Miller

Floor:

1t Mackenzie Donner
2" Zoe Kyriakopoulos
3 Lily Szafranski

Lancaster
Orchard Pk.
Hamburg

Lancaster
Will. South
Will. South

9.25
9.10
9.05

9.65
9.60
9.40



