2014 Girls Gymnastics Sectionals

Section 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	ional and Post-Sectional Results Lancaster 110.50 Will. South 108.725 Hamburg 103.625 Frontier 103.25			Division 1 Champions - Lancaster Division 2 Champions – Orchard Park		
All – A 1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Around: Courtney Bondanza Zoe Kyriakopoulos Mackenzie Donner	Lancaster Will. South Lancaster	37.525 36.50 36.425			
Vault: 1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Rachel Filipski Courtney Bondanza Mackenzie Donner	Lancaster Lancaster Lancaster	9.70 9.65 9.55	Bars: 1st Courtney Bondanza 2nd Rebecca Obrachta 3rd Samantha Miller	Lancaster Orchard Pk. Hamburg	9.25 9.10 9.05
Beam 1 st 2 nd 3 rd	i: Courtney Bondanza Michaela Kacmarski Kathryn Dehlinger	Lancaster Frontier Hamburg	9.35 9.15 9.125	Floor: 1 st Mackenzie Donner 2 nd Zoe Kyriakopoulos 3 rd Lily Szafranski	Lancaster Will. South Will. South	9.65 9.60 9.40